SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
Flowmeters with alternating (AC) field technology / SITRANS FM TRANSMAG 2 with SITRANS FM MAG 911/E
3/177
Overview
SITRANS FM TRANSMAG 2 with the SITRANS FM MAG 911/E sensor is
a flowmeter using alternating (AC) field technology where the mag­
netic field strength is much higher than conventional magnetic flow­

1) 20 °C (68 °F), max. 19.6 bar (285 psi) for steel flanges and max. 15.9 bar (231 psi) for stainless seel flanges
2) 20 °C (68 °F), max. 51.1 bar (741 psi) for steel flanges and max. 41.4 bar (600 psi) for stainless seel flanges
Order Code
Additional information
Please add “-Z“  to Article No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Two grounding electrodes made of stainless steel
AISI 316Ti/1.4571
A02
Two grounding electrodes made of Hastel­
loy C276/2.4819
A04
Two grounding electrodes made of Platinum A05
Two grounding electrodes made of Titanum A06
Order Code
Two grounding electrodes made of Tantalum A07
Factory certificate to EN 10204-2.2 C14
Material certificate according to EN 10204-3.1 C16
Power supply 110 V/60 Hz P01
Flow range setting: Specify upper flow range value Y01
Pulse output setting: Specify pulse value (1 puse/unit) Y02
Silicon-free version Y04
Tag name, stainless steel plate (specify in plain text) Y17
Special version (specify in plain text) Y99
Article No. Order code
7ME5930-Cable kit for sensor MAG 911/E
5 ● A 0 0 - 0 A A 0 ● ● ●
Click on the Article No. for the online configuration in the PIA Life Cycle Portal.
Cable
Cable kit for sensor MAG 911/E, coil cable 3 × 1.0 mm2 (3 × 0.0016 inch2), electrode cable 7 × 0.5 mm2 (7 × 0.0008 inch2),
single shielded with PVC jacket
• Length: 5 m (16.4 ft) B
• Length: 10 m (32.8 ft) C
• Length: 20 m (65.6 ft) D
• Length: 30 m (98.4 ft) E
• Length: 40 m (131 ft) F
• Length: 50 m (164 ft) G
• Length: 60 m (197 ft) H
• Length: 80 m (260 ft) J
• Length: 100 m (328 ft) K
• Other length (specify in plain text) Z J 1 Y
Flow Measurement
3/179Siemens FI 01 · 2025
© Siemens AG 2025
Flowmeters with alternating (AC) field technology / SITRANS FM TRANSMAG 2 with SITRANS FM MAG 911/E
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Article No.
Grounding and protection ring for sensor MAG 911/E
Protection ring 7ME5942- ● ● ● ● ●
Grounding ring 7ME5943- ● ● ● ● ●
Click on the Article No. for the online configuration in the PIA Life Cycle Portal.
Nominal size
DN 15 (½") 1 V
DN 25 (1") 2 D